occfiber.com  |  1
OCC Pierside Family
6 and 12 CH Family of Hermaphroditic Fiber Optic Connectors
Overview
The OCC Pierside family of fiber optic connectors is designed to meet stringent performance
characteristics established by the United States Navy in accordance with NAVSEA 7379171
& 7379172 drawings. Conceived in 1997, these standards governed the requirements for
a durable, high-quality 6–12 channel fiber optic hermaphroditic connector system to be

4  |  occfiber.com
OCC Pierside Family
Ordering Information
Corporate Headquarters
5290 Concourse Drive  |  Roanoke, VA  24019  |  USA
Phone: 	+1-540-265-0690  |  800-622-7711
Fax: 	 +1-540-265-0724
occfiber.com
03-2011A
PART NUMBER Configuration PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
CCPA10C11CB Plug 6 CH Plug, Hermaphroditic, w/Hermaphroditic Dust Cap
Cable O.D. 0.240”–0.279”
CCPA10F11CB Plug 12 CH Plug, Hermaphroditic w/Hermaphroditic Dust Cap
Cable O.D. 0.240”–0.279”
CCPA10F11CF Plug 12 CH Plug, Hermaphroditic w/Hermaphroditic Dust Cap
Cable O.D. 0.380”–0.423”
CCPA10F11CH Plug 12 CH Plug, Hermaphroditic w/Hermaphroditic Dust Cap
Cable O.D. 0.466”–0.515”
CCPA30F11CB Plug 12 CH Plug, Hermaphroditic w/Male Dust Cap
Cable O.D. 0.240”–0.279”
CCPA30F11CH Plug 12 CH Plug, Hermaphroditic w/Male Dust Cap
Cable O.D. 0.466”–0.515”
CCPA30F11CK Plug 12 CH Plug, Hermaphroditic w/Male Dust Cap
Cable O.D. 0.466”– 0.515”
CCPM10F1ACB Plug 12 CH Plug, 90 Degree, w/Hermaphroditic Dust Cap
Cable O.D. 0.240”–0.279”
CCPC22C11C Receptacle 6 CH Jam-Nut Receptacle, External Jam Nut w/Female Dust Cap